B
a
lu
st
ra
d
e
 S

Ashley Baluster
Part Number
Balustrade
System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL2X10AYs 5" 10" 6" 2" 2" 2 1/4" 1 3/4" 5 7/8"
BAL2.5X15AYs 5" 15" 9" 3" 3" 2 1/2" 1 7/8" 5 27/32"
BAL3X20AYs 5" 20" 15" 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 1 7/16" 5 3/8"
BAL3X24AYs 5" 24" 15" 1 1/2" 4 1/2" 2 1/2" 1 3/8" 5 3/8"
BAL3X28AYs 5" 28" 19" 4 5/8" 4 5/8" 2 1/2" 1 3/8" 5 11/32"
BAL3X32AYs 5" 32" 23" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 2 1/2" 1 3/8" 5 11/32"
BAL3X36AYs 5" 36" 24" 6" 6" 2 1/2" 1 1/4" 5 3/16"
BAL4X24AY 7" 24" 15" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 3 1/2" 7 3/8"
BAL5X20AY 7" 20" 13" 3 1/2" 3 1/2" 4 1/2" 3 1/2" 7 21/32"
BAL5X24AY 7" 24" 17" 3 1/2" 3 1/2" 4 1/2" 3 7/16" 7 3/8"
BAL5X28AY 7" 28" 19" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 3 13/32" 7 11/32"
BAL5X32AY 7" 32" 22 15/16" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 3 3/8" 7 11/32"
BAL6X24AY 12" 24" 15" 4 1/2" 4 1/2" 5 1/2" 4 7/16" 8 3/8"
NOTE: Baluster images shown above may not be an accurate representation of every size within each
category. For additional line art images, please visit www.fypon.com.
E
A

m
s
174 BALUSTRADE SYSTEM
Part Number
Balustrade
System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL3X20CCs 5" 20" 13" 3 1/2" 3 1/2" 2 1/2" 1 3/32" 5"
BAL3X24CCs 5" 24" 17" 3 1/2" 3 1/2" 2 1/2" 1 1/32" 4 31/32"
BAL3X28CCs 5" 28" 21" 3 1/2" 3 1/2" 2 1/2" 1" 4 15/16"
BAL3X32CCs 5" 32" 25" 3 1/2" 3 1/2" 2 1/2" 1 3/32" 5 1/32"
BAL5X20CC 7" 20" 10" 5" 5" 5" 3 19/32" 7 21/32"
BAL5X24CC 7" 24" 14" 5" 5" 5" 3 19/32" 7 21/32"
BAL5X28CC 7" 28" 18" 5" 5" 5" 3 9/16" 7 1/2"
BAL5X30CC 7" 30 1/2" 20 1/2" 5" 5" 5" 3 19/32" 7 17/32"
BAL5X32CC 7" 32" 22" 5" 5" 5" 3 9/16" 7 1/2"
BAL4X27CCOB 7" 27" 19" 4" 4" 4 1/4" 1 27/32" 5 13/16"
BAL4X31CCOB 7" 31" 23" 4" 4" 4 1/4" 1 25/32" 5 11/16"
BAL5X28CCOB 7" 28" 21 1/8" 3 3/8" 3 3/8" 4 1/2" 2" 5 29/32"
BAL7X24CC 12" 24" 12" 6" 6" 7" 5 17/32" 9 15/32"
BAL7X28CC 12" 28" 16" 6" 6" 7" 5 15/32" 9 3/8"
BAL7X28CCOB 12" 28" 21 3/16" 3 13/32" 3 13/32" 7" 3 9/16" 7 17/32"
NOTE: Baluster images shown above may not be an accurate representation of every size within each
category. For additional line art images, please visit www.fypon.com.
E
A

175
Part Number
Balustrade
System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL3X18LNs 5" 18" 12" 3" 3" 3" 1 1/2" 5 19/32"
BAL3X18LNOBs 5" 18" 15" 1 1/2" 1 3/4" 3" 1 1/2" 5 7/16"
BAL3X20LNs 5" 20" 14" 3" 3" 3" 1 1/2" 5 7/16"
BAL3X24LNs 5" 24" 18" 3" 3" 3" 1 1/2" 5 7/16"
BAL3X28LNs 5" 28" 22" 3" 3" 3" 1 1/2" 5 7/16"
BAL3X32LNs 5" 32" 26" 3" 3" 3" 1 1/2" 5 7/16"
BAL3X36LNs 5" 36" 30" 3" 3" 3" 1 1/2" 5 7/16"
BAL4X24LN^ 7" 24" 20 1/4" 1 3/4" 2" 3 1/2" 2" 5 15/16"
BAL5X31LN 7" 31" 24" 3 1/2" 3 1/2" 4 1/2" 2" 5 15/16"
BAL5X31LNOB
7",
12"
31" 24" 2 1/2" 4 1/2" 5" 2 1/2" 5 11/16"
NOTE: Baluster images shown above may not be an accurate representation of every size within each
category. For additional line art images, please visit www.fypon.com.
E
A
D
C
B
F
Part Number
Balustrade
System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL3X24RLs 5" 24" 18" 3" 3" 2 1/2" 1 1/2" 5 7/16"
BAL5X16RL 7", 12" 16" 8" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 3 5/16" 7 1/4"
BAL5X20RL 7", 12" 20" 12" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 2 23/32" 6 21/32"
BAL5X20RLOB 7", 12" 20 1/4" 14 3/4" 2 1/2" 3" 4 1/2" 2 1/2" 6 7/16"
BAL5X24RL 7", 12" 24" 16" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 2 23/32" 6 21/32"
BAL5X24RLOB 7", 12" 24" 17" 3" 4" 4 1/2" 2 1/4" 6 3/16"
BAL5X28RL 7", 12" 28" 20" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 2 23/32" 6 21/32"
BAL7X25RL 12" 24 1/2" 17" 3" 4 1/2" 6 3/4" 3" 6 15/16"
BAL7X28RL 12" 28" 16" 6" 6" 6 3/4" 4 31/32" 8 29/32"
E
A
D
C

m
s
176 BALUSTRADE SYSTEM
Part Number
Balustrade
System Height (A) Width (B)
Maximum Center-to-
Center Distance
BAL2X16SQs 5" 16" 1 3/4" 5 11/16"
BAL2X20SQs 5" 20" 1 3/4" 5 11/16"
BAL2X24SQs 5" 24" 1 3/4" 5 11/16"
BAL2X28SQs5 5" 28" 1 3/4" 5 11/16"
BAL2X32SQs 5" 32" 1 3/4" 5 11/16"
BAL2X48SQs 5" 48" 1 3/4" 5 11/16"
BAL5X28SQ 7", 12" 28" 4 7/8" 8 13/16"
A
B
E
A
D
C
B
F
Part Number
Balustrade
System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL4X22BE 7" 22" 19 1/8" 1 1/8" 1 3/4" 4" 2 3/8" 6 9/32"
BAL5X19BE 7", 12" 19 1/8" 16 1/4" 1 1/8" 1 3/4" 5 1/4" 2 3/4" 6 23/32"
BAL5X22BE 7", 12" 22" 16 1/8" 2 1/8" 3 3/4" 5" 3 3/16" 7 5/32"
BAL5X31BE 12" 31" 24 7/16" 2 17/32" 4 1/32" 5 3/4" 2 7/8" 6 27/32"
BAL5X34BE 12" 33 7/8" 24 7/16" 3 31/32" 5 15/32" 5 3/4" 2 7/8" 6 7/8"
BAL6X22BE 12" 21 7/8" 16 1/8" 2 1/16" 3 11/16" 6 3/16" 4" 7 15/16"
NOTE: Baluster images shown above may not be an accurate representation of every size within each
category. For additional line art images, please visit www.fypon.com.

177
Part Number
Balustrade
System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL3X18WFs 5" 18" 10" 4" 4" 2 1/2" 1 3/8" 5 17/32"
BAL3X20WFs 5" 20" 12" 4" 4" 2 1/2" 1 9/32" 5 7/32"
BAL3X20WFOBs 5" 20 1/4" 12 1/2" 3 3/4" 4" 2 3/4" 1 9/16" 5 1/2"
BAL3X24WFs 5" 24" 16" 4" 4" 2 1/2" 1 7/32" 5 5/32"
BAL3X28WFs 5" 28" 20" 4" 4" 2 1/2" 1 7/32" 5 5/32"
BAL3X32WFs 5" 32" 24" 4" 4" 2 1/2" 1 7/32" 5 5/32"
BAL3X36WFs 5" 36" 28" 4" 4" 2 1/2" 1 7/32" 5 5/32"
BAL5X20WF 7", 12" 20" 12" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 3 1/4" 7 3/16"
BAL5X24WF 7", 12" 24" 16" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 3 9/32" 7 5/32"
BAL5X28WF 7", 12" 28" 20" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 3 7/32" 7 5/32"
BAL5X32WF 7", 12" 32" 24" 4" 4" 4 1/2" 3 7/32" 7 5/32"
BAL6X24WF 12" 24" 16" 4" 4" 5 1/2" 4 7/32" 8 1/8"
BAL6X28WF 12" 28" 20" 4" 4" 5 1/2" 4 7/32" 8 5/32"
E
A
D
C

e
 S
ys
te
m
s
178 BALUSTRADE SYSTEM
Top Rail Part Number
Balustrade
System Length A B C
BTRS6X96u
5" 96" 3 1/2" 3 1/32" 3 1/2"
BTRC6X96u
5" 96" 4 3/4" 4 3/4" 4 3/4"
BTR5X96 5" 96" 3 1/4" 3 1/8" 4 5/8"
BTR5X144^ 5" 144" 3 1/4" 3 1/8" 4 5/8"
BTR7X96 7" 96" 5 1/2" 5 1/4" 7"
BTR7X120^ 7" 120" 5 1/2" 5 1/4" 7"
BTR7X144^ 7" 144" 5 1/2" 5 1/4" 7"
A
C
B
A

yste
m
s
POLYURETHANE CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
179
^ Maximum rail span distance for field applications is 96".
^ Maximum rail span distance for field applications is 96".
Bottom Rail Part Number
Balustrade
System Length A B C
BBRS6X96u
5" 96" 3 1/2" 3 " 3 1/2"
BBRC6X96u
5" 96" 3 7/8" 3 " 4"
BBR5X96 5" 96" 4 1/2" 3 1/8" 3 3/4"
BBR5X144^ 5" 144" 4 1/2" 3 1/8" 3 3/4"
BBR7X96 7" 96" 7" 5 1/4" 5 1/2"
BBR7X120^ 7" 120" 7" 5 1/4" 5 1/2"
BBR7X144^ 7" 144" 7" 5 1/4" 5 1/2"
BBR12X96 12" 96" 11 7/8" 5 1/4" 9"
BBR12X120^ 12" 120" 11 7/8" 5 1/4" 9"
BBR12X144^ 12" 144" 11 7/8" 5 1/4" 9"
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
C
B
Bottom Straight Rails
NEW
NEW
A
C
B
A
C
B
Top Straight Rails
Continued
Top Rail Part Number
Balustrade
System Length A B C
BTR12X96 12" 96" 9" 5 1/4" 11 7/8"
BTR12X120^ 12" 120" 9" 5 1/4" 11 7/8"
BTR12X144^ 12" 144" 9" 5 1/4" 11 7/8"
A
C
B
u Available to order April 2015
B
a
lu
st
ra
d
e
 S
ys
te
m
s
180 BALUSTRADE SYSTEM
NOTE: For use in applications when installed no more than 30" above ground.
Part Number
Balustrade
System Radius A B C
BTRR5X60 5" 60" 3 1/4" 3 1/8" 4 5/8"
BBRR5X60 5" 60" 4 1/2" 3 1/8" 3 3/4"
A
C
B
A

te
m
s
186 BALUSTRADE SYSTEM
Stone Euro Baluster
Part Number Height (A) Width (B)
Maximum Center-to-
Center Distance
BAL5X28EUST 27 27/32" 5 11/32" 7 5/8"
A
B
Stone Rails
^ Maximum rail span distance for field applications is 96".
Part Number Length A B C D
BTR6X96ST 96" 23 13/16" 5 23/32" 4 31/32" 6 15/32"
BTR6X120ST^ 120" 23 13/16" 5 23/32" 4 31/32" 6 15/32"
BBR6X96ST 96" 23 13/16" 5 5/8" 4 27/32" 6 7/32"
BBR6X120ST^ 120" 23 13/16" 5 5/8" 4 27/32" 6 7/32"
Top
Bottom
A
D